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Women / 3A / 3A e8 gp1
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Killingsworth3741
Precision - GA

9.575 9.400 9.4759.600 38.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Andrea Skomorokhov1999
Amplitude GA

9.600 8.700 9.2509.025 36.575
1 7T 4 2T 2 

2 

Phoebe Berzsenyi4301
World Class - FL

9.300 8.800 8.9508.850 35.900
4 5 6 4T 3 

3 

Serenity Jackson2896
Gym Force

8.875 8.725 8.9009.100 35.600
10 6 2 7T 4 

4 

Samhita Narayanan2001
Amplitude GA

9.250 8.700 8.5009.075 35.525
5 7T 3 11 5 

5 

Autumn Leaming-Gill4293
World Class - FL

9.150 8.200 9.2508.875 35.475
6 11 5 2T 6 

6 

Addison Bunn4298
World Class - FL

8.900 8.950 8.9008.600 35.350
9 3 8 7T 7 

7 

Kira Smith1938
Acrofit

8.750 8.975 8.9258.450 35.100
12 2 11 6 8 

8 

Meredith Berzsenyi4300
World Class - FL

8.975 8.900 8.9508.250 35.075
8 4 12 4T 9 

9 

Alana Duffy1936
Acrofit

8.650 8.400 8.8008.750 34.600
13 9 7 9 10 

10 

Harper Stezzi2000
Amplitude GA

9.475 8.150 8.5507.825 34.000
3 12T 14 10 11 

11 

Briana Gomez1942
Acrofit

8.800 8.300 7.9258.550 33.575
11 10 10 13 12 

12 

Journey Turner4295
World Class - FL

9.125 7.900 7.5258.575 33.125
7 14 9 14 13 

13 

Brooklyn Kotuby1937
Acrofit

8.500 8.150 8.1508.100 32.900
14 12T 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 3A / 3A e8 gp2
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Garcia3738
Precision - GA

9.650 9.475 9.2259.375 37.725
3 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Lyla Scott3747
Precision - GA

9.850 9.450 8.7509.400 37.450
1 2 2T 9 2 

2 

Eevy Postle3745
Precision - GA

9.525 9.350 9.2259.000 37.100
4 3 9 3T 3 

3 

Emma Halilovic4296
World Class - FL

9.175 9.250 9.2759.250 36.950
6T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Olivia Lashley3742
Precision - GA

9.400 9.150 9.4508.775 36.775
5 5 10T 1 5 

5 

Addison Maushart4303
World Class - FL

9.175 8.950 9.1509.450 36.725
6T 6 1 5 6 

6 

Mallory Peaster3744
Precision - GA

9.700 8.625 8.9009.400 36.625
2 7 2T 8 7 

7 

Scarlett Madrid3138
Imagine Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 9.0509.100 35.400
10 8T 7 6 8 

8 

Amara Weiner1939
Acrofit

9.175 7.975 9.0259.175 35.350
6T 11 6 7 9 

9 

Ellen Morse3494
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.000 8.275 8.6258.775 34.675
9 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Maddie Gordon2895
Gym Force

8.500 8.350 8.6009.025 34.475
11 8T 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A e8 gp3
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Holmes3740
Precision - GA

9.700 9.525 9.4009.725 38.350
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Emery Bennett3735
Precision - GA

9.475 9.650 9.2259.775 38.125
4T 1 1 3 2 

2 

Abigail Hardie4304
World Class - FL

9.125 9.125 9.3009.650 37.200
9 4 3 2 3 

3 

Allyson Maloney3743
Precision - GA

9.575 9.075 8.9759.025 36.650
3 5 6 6T 4 

4 

Isabelle Hiers2897
Gym Force

8.875 9.250 8.9759.400 36.500
13 3 4 6T 5 

5 

Caylen Robinson1943
Acrofit

9.675 8.900 8.8008.700 36.075
2 6 10 10 6 

6 

Madyson Bell4297
World Class - FL

9.450 8.250 9.1259.000 35.825
6 12 7T 4 7 

7 

Isla Sloss3498
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.475 8.350 8.6509.300 35.775
4T 11 5 11 8 

8 

Sophia Levin1941
Acrofit

9.225 8.525 8.9509.000 35.700
8 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Zaria Berry4271
World Class - FL

9.050 8.725 8.8758.850 35.500
12 7 9 9 10 

10 

Ella Ford3737
Precision - GA

9.075 8.550 9.0008.550 35.175
10T 8T 12 5 11 

11 

Olivia Bersh4336
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.300 8.550 7.9008.000 33.750
7 8T 13 13 12 

12 

Mary Nash3136
Imagine Gymnastics

9.075 6.850 8.3758.625 32.925
10T 13 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / 3A e8 gp4
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Trovinger3750
Precision - GA

9.800 9.750 9.5009.500 38.550
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Amayia Gilmore3739
Precision - GA

9.775 9.675 9.4009.300 38.150
2 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Elysia Zurita3751
Precision - GA

9.475 9.525 8.7759.525 37.300
8 3 1 10 3 

3 

Mia Dubree3492
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.500 9.200 9.1008.750 36.550
7 4 7 4T 4 

4 

Aubree McClellan3135
Imagine Gymnastics

9.575 8.775 8.7509.300 36.400
5 8 3T 11 5 

5 

Aliyah Rodriguez3746
Precision - GA

9.650 9.150 9.0008.400 36.200
3 5 13 6T 6 

6 

Olivia Dubree3493
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.625 8.400 9.0009.075 36.100
4 11T 6 6T 7 

7 

Logan Kempton1946
Acrofit

9.200 8.750 8.8759.250 36.075
10 9 5 8 8 

8 

Arianna Connelly1948
Acrofit

9.525 8.900 9.1008.500 36.025
6 7 12 4T 9 

9 

Ava Reynolds4294
World Class - FL

9.325 8.925 8.6008.700 35.550
9 6 8 13 10 

10 

Evelyn Tinney1940
Acrofit

8.875 8.625 9.2508.625 35.375
13 10 10 3 11 

11 

Samara Da Silva1945
Acrofit

9.000 8.400 8.7258.550 34.675
11 11T 11 12 12 

12 

Sophia Alago3139
Imagine Gymnastics

8.950 7.550 8.8258.675 34.000
12 13 9 9 13 

13 
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Women / 3A / 3A e8 gp5
Session: E8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

A'amerie Addo4288
World Class - FL

9.550 9.400 9.6759.150 37.775
3T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Simona Kirillov4305
World Class - FL

9.425 9.350 9.5009.425 37.700
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Julia Jekonski1950
Acrofit

9.575 9.100 9.0759.475 37.225
2 6 1 6 3 

3 

Anna Dryden4290
World Class - FL

9.275 9.250 9.0009.375 36.900
7 4 3 7 4 

4 

Zara Gajic4291
World Class - FL

9.050 9.125 9.1759.275 36.625
11 5 4 4T 5 

5 

Megan Foster3137
Imagine Gymnastics

9.450 8.400 9.3009.200 36.350
5 10 5 3 6 

6 

Abigale Hawkins4292
World Class - FL

9.225 9.325 8.6759.000 36.225
8 3 9T 11 7 

7 

Bailey Astor4289
World Class - FL

9.150 8.825 9.1759.000 36.150
9T 8 9T 4T 8 

8 

Paola Ceron Castro2542
Fitnessport

9.550 8.925 8.7008.950 36.125
3T 7 11 10 9 

9 

Mia Pardo3496
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.650 8.450 8.7259.075 35.900
1 9 7T 9 10 

10 

Savannah Allen4302
World Class - FL

9.000 8.350 8.6509.075 35.075
12 11 7T 12 11 

11 

Camila Sianz3497
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.150 8.000 8.8758.775 34.800
9T 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: E8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Precision - GA L 116.025 29.425 29.075 29.100 28.425
21 1 1

2 World Class - FL L 113.500 28.425 28.075 28.525 28.475
14 2 2

3 Acrofit L 111.075 28.775 26.975 27.900 27.425
32T 3 3

4 Naples ProgressiveFL L 109.400 28.775 26.200 27.450 26.975
42T 4 4
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: E8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Imagine Gymnastics S 108.400 28.100 25.525 27.600 27.175
12 2 1

2 Amplitude GA S 106.100 28.325 25.550 25.925 26.300
21 1 2
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Women / 3A / 3A e9 gp1
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karly Lloyd2388
CATS  Wellington

9.450 9.025 8.9509.500 36.925
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Analiz Alverio4347
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 8.800 9.0259.375 36.375
4T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Taylor Stumm2390
CATS  Wellington

9.625 8.775 8.6509.050 36.100
1 5 3 4 3 

3 

Addison Livshin3801
Rising Stars  FL

9.000 8.950 8.5508.800 35.300
11 2 5T 7 4 

4 

Gianna Dawn Frankenfield3299
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.925 8.6008.575 35.200
7T 3 9 5T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Velmosky2389
CATS  Wellington

9.150 8.400 8.7508.650 34.950
6 8 8 3 6 

6 

Taylor Barnett4355
Gallagher's

9.025 8.275 8.6008.825 34.725
10 9 4 5T 7 

7 

Ava Ulmer3298
LaFleur's Tampa

9.175 8.600 8.0508.450 34.275
4T 6T 11 9 8 

8 

Francesca Puebla4089
TNT Wellington

8.650 8.600 8.4008.475 34.125
12 6T 10 8 9 

9 

Makynsie Cuffle3297
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.200 7.9508.675 33.925
7T 10 7 10 10 

10 

Emory Reese Bennett3300
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 7.750 7.3258.075 32.425
3 11 12 12 11 

11 

Marlana Baker2596
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 5.750 7.8008.800 31.400
9 12 5T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A e9 gp2
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Layne McConkey3305
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.900 9.1259.200 36.625
2 4T 3 2 1 

1 

Olivia Couvertier3304
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.600 8.8009.150 36.025
1 7 4 4 2 

2 

Hayden Edewwaard2599
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.750 9.200 9.0258.825 35.800
7 1 6 3 3 

3 

Raquel Garza2391
CATS  Wellington

8.725 8.925 9.2258.850 35.725
8T 3 5 1 4 

4 

BellaDonna Petersen2392
CATS  Wellington

8.550 9.175 8.6509.225 35.600
10 2 2 5 5 

5 

Kendall Zaner3802
Rising Stars  FL

9.125 8.500 8.3508.700 34.675
5 8 7 6 6 

6 

Isabella Avila3302
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.900 8.0508.025 34.050
6 4T 11 7 7 

7 

Oceanna Baker2597
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.725 8.750 7.9758.525 33.975
8T 6 8 9 8 

8 

Alea Mackel2598
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.175 8.350 7.9009.250 33.675
12 9 1 10 9 

9 

Emily Barr3303
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 6.900 7.6508.275 32.125
3 11 9 12 10T

10T

Reagan Heisler3301
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 6.800 7.8758.250 32.125
4 12 10 11 10T

10T

Carter Dejohn4356
Gallagher's

8.500 7.250 8.0257.350 31.125
11 10 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A e9 gp3
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Still2393
CATS  Wellington

9.550 9.275 9.3009.075 37.200
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Giana Gorsin2600
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.250 8.800 9.0009.000 36.050
4 3 6T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Zucco3308
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 8.975 8.3009.375 35.625
5 2 1 9 3 

3 

Cori Smith4090
TNT Wellington

8.900 8.350 8.8758.900 35.025
7 7 8T 3 4 

4 

Sarea Leeds3312
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 8.675 8.3509.075 34.925
8T 4 3T 7T 5 

5 

Sofia Diaz3310
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 8.450 8.5259.000 34.800
8T 5T 6T 5 6 

6 

Micah Zingaretti3311
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 7.950 8.2009.250 34.675
2T 10 2 10 7 

7 

Madeline Rose Spencer3307
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.450 8.6508.900 34.650
12 5T 8T 4 8 

8 

Sophia Declan Sellitti3306
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.100 8.3508.900 34.625
2T 9 8T 7T 9 

9 

Chloe Rinberger3309
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 8.275 8.3758.650 34.225
6 8 11 6 10 

10 

Elizabeth Marina Yado3314
LaFleur's Tampa

8.775 7.500 7.9259.050 33.250
10 11 5 11 11 

11 

Caitlyn Thames3313
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 6.100 7.7508.000 30.550
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A e9 gp4
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Hugh2601
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.275 9.100 9.1259.725 37.225
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Palmieri2605
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 8.675 9.0259.400 36.300
3 6 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Ferreira3803
Rising Stars  FL

9.150 9.100 8.4509.475 36.175
4 1T 2 5T 3 

3 

Paige Touchet2395
CATS  Wellington

8.900 8.825 9.0009.025 35.750
7T 5 6 3 4 

4 

Maia Davidescu2607
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.825 8.925 8.6008.875 35.225
9 4 7 4 5 

5 

Ava Merlino2604
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 9.100 8.2508.700 35.100
6 1T 9T 8 6 

6 

Skyler Dial2606
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.650 8.3258.850 34.925
5 7 8 7 7 

7 

Addyson Moses2396
CATS  Wellington

8.900 8.050 8.4509.350 34.750
7T 10 4 5T 8 

8 

Ella Desiree Cagle3315
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 8.075 8.1008.675 34.250
1 9 11 9 9 

9 

Tori Lindsey2602
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.800 8.350 7.9008.700 33.750
10 8 9T 10 10 

10 

Emma Nevico2394
CATS  Wellington

8.775 8.000 7.8759.075 33.725
11 11 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A e9 gp5
Session: E9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Sara Lynch3318
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.425 9.0259.400 37.150
4 1 2 3 1 

1 

Isabella Golden2612
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.425 9.175 9.0009.375 36.975
2 3T 3 4 2 

2 

Mallory Ryan3316
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 9.350 8.9259.050 36.875
1 2 8 5 3 

3 

Emma Kosza2397
CATS  Wellington

9.325 8.725 9.0509.525 36.625
3 6 1 2 4 

4 

Ava Castano2398
CATS  Wellington

9.000 9.175 9.0759.325 36.575
10 3T 4 1 5 

5 

Rachel Carey3319
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.750 8.5259.200 35.700
5 5 7 10 6 

6 

Kathryn Huber2611
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.175 8.250 8.8009.225 35.450
6 9T 6 7 7 

7 

Taylor Daigle2609
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.300 8.2509.250 34.900
8 8 5 11 8 

8 

Emily Tabora4091
TNT Wellington

8.900 8.050 8.8508.975 34.775
11T 11 9 6 9 

9 

Coco Suarez2610
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.075 8.250 8.6758.750 34.750
9 9T 10T 8 10 

10 

Adrianna Pecile Lugo3317
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.425 8.5758.750 34.650
11T 7 10T 9 11 

11 

Anna Crosby2399
CATS  Wellington

9.150 7.850 8.1008.450 33.550
7 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: E9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TNT Wellington S 103.925 26.450 25.000 26.350 26.125
11 1 1
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: E9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CATS  Wellington L 112.225 28.625 27.625 28.375 27.600
11 2 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa L 111.500 28.425 27.750 28.150 27.175
2T2 1 3

3 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 111.100 27.950 27.475 28.500 27.175
2T3 3 1
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